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A042 ORE DISPONIBILI CODICE SCUOLA

42/A-INFORMATICA 8 MOPS030002 LICEO FANTI CARPI
42/A-INFORMATICA 2 MOPS04000L LICEO MORANDI FINALE E.
42/A-INFORMATICA 8 MORA011017 IPA CASTELFRANCO
42/A-INFORMATICA 10 MORA011028 IPA VIGNOLA
42/A-INFORMATICA 6 MORC00101G IPSCT CATTANEO MODENA

42/A-INFORMATICA 3 MORC001511

42/A-INFORMATICA 2 MORC00201B IPSCT LEVI VIGNOLA
42/A-INFORMATICA 4 MORC003017 IPSCT MEUCCI CARPI
42/A-INFORMATICA 12 MORC00601P IPSCT LUOSI MIRANDOLA

42/A-INFORMATICA 6 MORC020509

42/A-INFORMATICA 12 MOTA01201V ITA FINALE E.
42/A-INFORMATICA 8 MOTD00301E ITC MEUCCI CARPI
42/A-INFORMATICA 4 MOTD00401A ITC CAVAZZI PAVULLO
42/A-INFORMATICA 6 MOTD00402B ITC BARBIERI PIEVEPELAGO
42/A-INFORMATICA 11 MOTD01000L ITCG BAGGI SASSUOLO
42/A-INFORMATICA 23 MOTD03000T ITC BAROZZI MODENA
42/A-INFORMATICA 2 MOTF002011 ITI LEVI VIGNOLA
42/A-INFORMATICA 13 MOTF00901Q ITI MARCONI PAVULLO
42/A-INFORMATICA 9 MOTF01000V ITI CORNI MODENA
42/A-INFORMATICA 10 MOTF030004 ITI VINCI CARPI
42/A-INFORMATICA 6 MOTL01201Q ITG CALVI FINALE E.

TOTALE 165
A246 ORE DISPONIBILI CODICE SCUOLA

46/A-FRANCESE 3 MOPC00701V LICEO ALLEGRETTI VIGNOLA
46/A-FRANCESE 9 MOPC020008 LICEO MURATORI MODENA
46/A-FRANCESE 6 MOPC03000V LICEO S.CARLO MODENA
46/A-FRANCESE 6 MOPM01000T LICEO SIGONIO MODENA
46/A-FRANCESE 0 MOPS02000B LICEO TASSONI MODENA
46/A-FRANCESE 7 MOPS04000L LICEO MORANDI FINALE E.
46/A-FRANCESE 12 MORA011017 IPA CASTELFRANCO
46/A-FRANCESE 3 MORC00201B IPCST LEVI VIGNOLA
46/A-FRANCESE 5 MORC003017 IPSCT CATTANEO MODENA
46/A-FRANCESE 6 MORC004013 IPSCT CAVAZZI PAVULLO
46/A-FRANCESE 16 MORC00601P IPSCT LUOSI MIRANDOLA
46/A-FRANCESE 8 MORC02000X IPSCT MORANTE SASSUOLO
46/A-FRANCESE 10 MORF001019 IPSS DELEDDA MODENA
46/A-FRANCESE 3 MOTD00301E ITC MEUCCI CARPI
46/A-FRANCESE 9 MOTD00402B ITC BARBIERI PIEVEPELAGO
46/A-FRANCESE 3 MOTD006012 ITC LUOSI MIRANDOLA
46/A-FRANCESE 3 MOTD03000T ITC BAROZZI MODENA
46/A-FRANCESE MOTE010004 ITAS SELMI MODENA

TOTALE 109

A346 ORE DISPONIBILI CODICE SCUOLA
46/A INGLESE 10 MOPC020008 LICEO MURATORI MODENA
46/A INGLESE 3 MOPM01000T LICEO SIGONIO MODENA
46/A INGLESE MOPS00401E LICEO SORBELLI PAVULLO

46/A INGLESE 12 MOPS00402G LICEO BARBIERI PIEVEPELAGO

46/A INGLESE 6 MOPS013019 LICEO FORMIGGINI SASSUOLO
46/A INGLESE 0 MOPS02000B LICEO TASSONI MODENA
46/A INGLESE 6 MOPS030002 LICEO FANTI CARPI
46/A INGLESE 9 MOPS04000L LICEO MORANDI FINALE E.
46/A INGLESE 0 MOPS050007 LICEO ALLEGRETTI VIGNOLA
46/A INGLESE 6 MORA011017 IPA CASTELFRANCO
46/A INGLESE 12 MORA011028 IPA VIGNOLA
46/A INGLESE 3 MORA011039 IPA ZOCCA

IPSCT CATTANEO MODENA 
CORSO SERALE

IPSCT MORANTE SASSUOLO 
SERALE
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46/A INGLESE 4 MORA01151L IPA CASTELFRANCO SERALE
46/A INGLESE 15 MORC00101G IPSCT CATTANEO MODENA

46/A INGLESE 0 MORC001511

46/A INGLESE 9 MORC00202C IPIA LEVI VIGNOLA
46/A INGLESE 9 MORC003017 IPSCT MEUCCI CARPI
46/A INGLESE 6 MORC004013 IPSCT CAVAZZI PAVULLO
46/A INGLESE 12 MORC00601P IPSCT LUOSI MIRANDOLA
46/A INGLESE 9 MORC02000X IPSCT MORANTE SASSUOLO

46/A INGLESE 6 MORC020509

46/A INGLESE 18 MORF001019 IPSS DELEDDA MODENA
46/A INGLESE 12 MORI008013 IPIA GALILEI MIRANDOLA
46/A INGLESE 12 MORI00901V IPIA MARCONI PAVULLO
46/A INGLESE 3 MORI010002 IPIA FERRARI MARANELLO

46/A INGLESE 3 MORI01050B

46/A INGLESE 15 MORI02000L IPIA CORNI  MODENA
46/A INGLESE 4 MORI02007X IPIA CASA CIRCONDARIALE
46/A INGLESE 9 MORI020502 IPIA MO CORSO SERALE
46/A INGLESE 12 MORI030007 IPIA VALLAURI CARPI
46/A INGLESE 6 MORI04000T IPIA DON MAGNANI SASSUOLO

46/A INGLESE 5 MORI040507

46/A INGLESE 17 MOSD010007 ISA VENTURI MODENA
46/A INGLESE 13 MOTA011013 ITA CASTELFRANCO
46/A INGLESE 13 MOTA01201V ITA FINALE E.
46/A INGLESE 9 MOTD00301E ITC MEUCCI CARPI
46/A INGLESE MOTD00401A ITC CAVAZZI PAVULLO
46/A INGLESE 9 MOTD00402B ITC BARBIERI PIEVEPELAGO

46/A INGLESE 0 MOTD006012 ITC LUOSI MIRANDOLA
46/A INGLESE 8 MOTD01000L ITCG BAGGI SASSUOLO
46/A INGLESE 20 MOTD03000T ITC BAROZZ MODENA
46/A INGLESE 0 MOTD030507 ITCBAROZZI CORSO SERALE
46/A INGLESE 25 MOTE010004 ITAS SELMI MODENA
46/A INGLESE 3 MOTF002011 ITI LEVI VIGNOLA
46/A INGLESE 9 MOTF00801X ITI GALILEI MIRANDOLA
46/A INGLESE 36 MOTF01000V ITI CORNI MODENA
46/A INGLESE 25 MOTF030004 ITI VINCI CARPI
46/A INGLESE 2 MOTF03050D ITI VINCI CORSO SERALE 
46/A INGLESE 14 MOTF04000P ITI VOLTA SASSUOLO
46/A INGLESE 27 MOTF080005 ITI  FERMI MODENA
46/A INGLESE 8 MOTL01201Q ITG CALVI FINALE E.

TOTALE 439
A446 ORE DISPONIBILI CODICE SCUOLA

46/A- SPAGNOLO 3 MOPC00701V LICEO ALLEGRETTI VIGNOLA
46/A- SPAGNOLO 12 MOPM01000T LICEO SIGONIO MODENA
46/A- SPAGNOLO 43 MOPS030002 LICEO FANTI CARPI
46/A- SPAGNOLO 6 MOTD00301E ITC MEUCCI CARPI
46/A- SPAGNOLO 15 MOTD006012 ITC LUOSI MIRANDOLA
46/A- SPAGNOLO 6 MOTD00701T ITC PARADISI VIGNOLA
46/A- SPAGNOLO 15 MOTD03000T ITC BAROZZ MODENA
46/A- SPAGNOLO 18 MOTE010004 ITAS SELMI MODENA

TOTALE 118
A546 ORE DISPONIBILI CODICE SCUOLA

46/A- TEDESCO 3 MOPC006013 LICEO PICO MIRANDOLA
46/A- TEDESCO 9 MOPC020008 LICEO MURATORI MODENA
46/A- TEDESCO 0 MOPS02000B LICEO TASSONI MODENA
46/A- TEDESCO 6 MOPS030002 LICEO FANTI CARPI
46/A- TEDESCO 12 MOPS04000L LICEO MORANDI FINALE E.

IPSCT CATTANEO MODENA 
SERALE

IPSCT MORANTE CORSO 
SERALE

IPIA FERRARI MARANELLO CSO 
SERALE

IPIA DON MAGNANI CORSO 
SERALE
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46/A- TEDESCO 3 MORC00201B IPSCT LEVI VIGNOLA
46/A- TEDESCO 4 MORC02000X IPSCT MORANTE SASSUOLO
46/A- TEDESCO 3 MOTD00301E ITC MEUCCI CARPI
46/A- TEDESCO 3 MOTD00701T ITC PARADISI VIGNOLA
46/A- TEDESCO 3 MOTD01000L ITC BAGGI SASSUOLO
46/A- TEDESCO 6 MOTD03000T ITC BAROZZI MODENA
46/A- TEDESCO 0 MOTD030507 ITC BAROZZ MODENA SERALE
46/A- TEDESCO 6 MOTE010004 ITAS SELMI MODENA

TOTALE 58
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